
Tuesday. January ILocal Weather Forecast from ZB’s ;*
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m. }

LZB taese a0 w
Oam. Wake Up to Phil
District Weather Forecast
Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
Aunt-Jenny’s Real Life Stories
David Rose and his OrchestraWe Travel the Friendly Road with
end Harris
Doctor Paul
The Two Dianas
The Story of Alan CarlyleThe Story of Mary Lane
Sports Results every Quarter-HourListen While You Lunch
p.m. Sports Summary
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0 Light Orchestral Concert with
Joseph Hislop45 Sports Summary30 1ZB Happiness Club
45 Voices in Harmony
if) Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
1 Orchestra Mascotte
15 Four Famous Artists
30 Variety
45 Sports Summary.30 Evening Stars: The Mills Brothers45 Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Sports News7. 0 Night Beat
7.30 Showtime from Hollywood
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: The
Semaphore, by Robert Mansfield; and No
Speak English, by Lynn Dacre

>

8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 Adventures of Peter Chance
9. 0 Vendetta
9.15 Four Stars and a Starlet
9.30 In Holiday Mood
10. G Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
5 Railway Notices
0 Sports Preview
5 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
0 Orchestral Music
45 Andrew McPherson
O Doctor Paul
5S Change in Tune
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 The Story of Mary Lane
41. 0 Race Results Every Quarter-hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Bright and Breezy
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary2.0 Afternoon Variety, Patricia Ross-
borough, Perry Como, Larry Green’s
Orchestra, Al Morgan (vocal), Patrick
O’Hagan
Sports Summary
Sports Summary
Instrumental Duettists
Contrast of Voices
Twilight Ranger
Superman
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EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Night Beat

|
7.30 Showtime from Hollywood

|
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 Sabotage
9. 0 Vendetta
9.15 From Our Decca Library9.30 Top Line Variety
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 Light Orchestral Music
10.30 Panorama of 1951
11. 0 Rhythmic Revels
11.30 The Party Still in Progress12. 0 Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke,
" 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Salute to a New Year

11. 1 Music for Madame
11.30 Victor Borge to Entertain You11.45 Overture Time
12. 0 Luncheon Is Served
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary
1.45 . Luncheon Is Over
2. 0 Music of Tschaikovski
2.45 Sports Summary3. 0 Music for a New Year.
3.30 Virtuoso for Today: Jascha HeifetzPedro Vargas
4. 0 Rhythm and Romance
4.15 Laugh with Leslie Henson and Com-
pany
4.45 Sports Summary5. 0 Tunes from Pinocchio
5.15 Bonnie Walker Tells a Story5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME

beg

6. 0 Whispering Gallery6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Radio Sports News3.0 Night Beat
7.30 Showtime from Hollywood7.45 Sabotage
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The White Martiage (first broad-
cast)
8.45 The Great Roxhythe9. 0 Vendetta:
9.15 Entertaining for Your Supper: The
Keyboard Kings9.30 Jean Sablon
9.45 Queen’s Own Cameron Highlanders10, O ‘Paradise of Cheats
10.15 In Sentimental Mood _.
10.30 New Year Party12. 0 Close down

47B _ DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 268 m,

6. Oa.m. Start the Day dg6.30 Morning Watch
7.35 Morning Star: Fritz Kreisler
8.0 Melody Mixture
9. 0 Sports Preview
9.15 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
9.30 Familiar Favourites e
10. 0 Doctor Paul /
10.15 Family Fortune
10.30 Story of Alan Carlyle .

10.45 The Story of Mary Lane
11. 0 Race Results every Quarter-Hour
11.30 Take Your Pick
12. 0 Melody Menu
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary0 Midday Merry-Go-Round30 Cyril Stapleton and his Orchestra45 Reserved
it) Variety Half-Hour30 Tenor Time
45 Sports Summary0

1.
1
1
2.
2.
2.
3. Melody Makers

: Breakfast Melody7.30 These Are Hits8.0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Sports Preview
9.15 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories9.30 From the Land o’ Heather
10. 0 Doctor Paul10.15, Mittens :
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 The Story of Mary Lane11. O Sports Results every Quarter-Hour

3.30 Accent on Variety40 ‘The Royal Hawaiians
~-~4415 Vaughn Monroe and his Orchestra4.30 Piano Playtime
4.45 Sports Summary5.0 Theatre Music

| 5.30 Partners in Harmony
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Samaritan Smith :

66.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club >
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Night Beat P

7.30 Show Time from Hollywood
7.45 Crossroads of Destiny8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade

|
8.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
688.45 Land of the Living Dead
9. 0 Keys of the Kingdom
9.15 Fireside Music
9.30 Supper Time Variety10. 0 Pacific Paradise
10.15 Platter Party
10.30 Music to Dance To
11. O Popular Parade
12. 0 Close down

He PALMERSTON NthkJ940 ke. 319 md
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
|-~7.32 Local Weather Forecast8.15 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Sports Cancellations9.32 Morning Star: Donald Peers
9.45 Waltzing with the Tiger Rag-a-
muffins10. O These Children :

10.15 Indian Summer
:10.30 The Story of Vivian Lang |

10.45 Screen Music
11. 0 Race Results every quarter hour
11. & Variety Parade
11.25 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast |12.45 Sports Summary
1.30 1 Give and Bequeath

:2.0 Variety Parade
2.45 Sports Summary45 Sports Summary
0 Light and Bright
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime VarietyJunior Naturalists’ Club
Sports Roundup
Sporting Blood
Surprise Endings.
Samaritan Smith
Showtime from Hollywood
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Polka Moderne
Strict Tempo with Joe Loss
Keys of the Kingdom
Light Orchestras
Weather Forecast
N.Z. Artists }

Missing Millions
Reserved
Jive and Joviality
Close down

a

a
aqoogo

COPMOININDHS

RSachSoas

a2400 -¥-T-¥ryo8ito
Trade names appearing in Commerégiat 4Division _ programmes are _ published by

arrangement. 6

2ZA, the Voice of the Manewatu, will
he on the air today with holiday music
and sports results, from 7.0 a.m, until
midnight.

': st*
Professor Peter Smith, known to the
underworld and his friends as Samari-
tan Smith, will once again use applied
psychology to solve another crime to-
night at 6.0 p.m. from 4ZB.

% " xs

The tradition of the "blood feud,’
-and settling personal disputes outside.
the range of the law, is one that existed
longest in the Latin countries; this
theme is developed in the 1ZB feature
"Vendetta," which is heard on Tues-
days and Thursdays at 9.0 p.m.

When time counts
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